ClubMen 9500m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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494 A. Lowther
456 A. Picketts
502 G. Robb

514 D. Smith
495 J. Zidek

507 A. Styles
475 T. Yoshiwara
458 D. Pyne

504 R. Shaw
450 M. Penny
464 G. Finch

467 D. Matchcau
497 J. Batchelder
499 M. Hegespipe
469 M. Gore

479 M. Champion
511 D. Bradley
487 S. Griffiths
477 A. Archer
506 S. Nicholson
472 T. Sutton
505 N. Varley
478 D. George
471 C. Slayter
474 M. Wilkins
441 1. King

454 D. Rumble
443 S. Kelly

442 P. Heathfield
447 J. Hoskins
476 A. Martin
480 M. Lucas
515 D. Grant
462 M. Powell
516 G. Harris
519 P. Roome
445 P. Wheeler
517 P. Nuttall

Club
M&M
DART
PADD
TON
M&M
TON
IEK
DART
PADD
CAMB
FOLK
FOLK
PADD
PADD
IEK
&l
TON
KENT
&l
SWAN
IEK
SWAN
&l
IEK
IEK
ASH
CANT
ASH
ASH
BECK
IEK
&l
TWH
DART
TWH
TWH
ASH
TWH

Time
32:50
33:13
33:36
33:44
33:48
33:53
34:17
35:08
35:15
35:36
36:03
36:16
36:17
36:18
36:28
36:41
36:49
36:51
36:54
36:56
37:25
37:47
37:55
38:06
38:11
38:42
39:13
39:17
39:17
40:13
40:31
40:44
41:23
41:29
42:28
43:08
45:55
52:39
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First 4 to Score
Club
Paddock Wood AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Istead & Ifield Harriers

Ashford AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Points
39
67
90
120
142



